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About
Company

Mission@

With more than 25 years of experience in Food Packaging Industries, our objective is still to lead the
packaging industry in innovation, quality, and sustainability. We are committed to partnering
with businesses globally, offering tailored IML solutions that elevate brand aesthetics and

product appeal.

Vision
Our vision at Dhaval Packaging Pvt. Ltd. is to lead the In-Mold labelling (IML) industry into a new era
of packaging excellence. We aspire to be the pioneers in innovation, pushing the boundaries of IML

technology. Our commitment is to empower brands to leave a lasting impression and to set new

standards for the future of packaging.

Production Capacity

Production Lakh Containers
Lines Per Month
Production Years of

Area Experience



Meet

The Team

Manish Dagla

Meet Manish Dagla, a key Director at Dhaval Packaging Pvt Ltd. With a wealth
of industry experience, he plays a pivotal role in steering the company towards
success, embodying our commitment to quality and innovation.

Dhaval Dagla

Introducing Dhaval Dagla, a dedicated Director at Dhaval Packaging

Pvt Ltd. His strategic insights and hands-on approach contribute significantly to
our operational efficiency, reflecting the collaborative spirit that defines our
leadership team.

Aalap Shah

Aalap Shah, Director at Dhaval Packaging Pvt Ltd, brings a dynamic perspective
to our leadership. His forward-thinking mindset and commitment to excellence
align seamlessly with our company values, fostering innovation in every aspect
of our packaging solutions.

Jigar Shah

Meet Jigar Shah, Director at Dhaval Packaging Pvt Ltd. With a keen business acumen,
he plays a crucial role in shaping our company's trajectory. Jigar's dedication to
customer satisfaction and strategic decision-making underscores our relentless
pursuit of packaging excellence.

Jigar Contractor

Introducing Jigar Contractor, Director at Dhaval Packaging Pvt Ltd. His astute
business insights and collaborative leadership style contribute to the cohesive
synergy within our team. Jigar is instrumental in driving the company's commitment
to reliability and customer-focused solutions.



our
Products

Round Container Lock Type

Bottom Lid
Model Heightin | Top Diain | Bottom Diain Capacit Product Model Height in Diain Product
Name MM MM MM PActy | weight Name MM MM Weight
‘ RC 520 5.2 943 743 540ml 22 ’ ‘ RC 520 8.4 88.5 55 ’
| e—
Bottom Lid
Model Heightin | Top Diain | Bottom Diain Capacit Product Model Height in Diain Product
Name MM MM MM Paclty | weight Name MM MM Weight
‘ RC 550 94 ne 92 600ml 25 ’ ‘ RC 550 6.5 n3 6.5 ’
RC 1100 a
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Bottom Lid
Model Heightin | Top Diain | Bottom Diain Capacit Product Model Height in Diain Product
Name MM MM MM PAclty | weight Name MM MM Weight
‘ RC 1100 132.2 122 105.3 1290ml 43 ’ ‘ RC 1100 10 128 n ’




RC 2000

Lid
Model Heightin | Top Diain | Bottom Diain Capacit Product Model Height in Diain Product
Name MM MM MM PActy | weight Name MM MM Weight
‘ MF 2000 143.3 162.8 16 2000m! 53 ‘ MF 2000 97 165 14.5 ’




Round Container Press Type

RCPT 250

Bottom Lid
Model Heightin | Top Diain | Bottom Diain Capacit Product Model Height in Diain Product
Name MM MM MM Paclty | weight Name MM MM Weight
‘ RCPT 250 55 94 73 250ml 105 ’ ‘ RCPT 250 8.2 95.2 5 ’
>
Bottom Lid
Model Heightin | Top Diain | Bottom Diain Capacit Product Model Height in Diain Product
Name MM MM MM pacity Weight Name MM MM Weight
RCPT 500 70.3 120 100.6 500ml 17 ’ RCPT 500 8.4 1226 85 ’
Bottom Lid
Model Heightin | Top Diain | Bottom Diain Capacit Product Model Height in Diain Product
Name MM MM MM P Y Weight Name MM MM Weight
RCPT 1000 125.7 120.3 95 1000ml 34 ’ RCPT 1000 8.4 1226 8.5 ’




Round Container Thread Type

MF 500 (Square Bottom)

Product

Lid

Model

Height in

Product
Weight

Model

Height in

Top Diain
MM

Bottom Dia in
MM

Capacity

Weight
29

Name

17.5

10.5 |

Name

MM
n2

102.4

67.5

500ml

| | MF 500

| MF 500

MF 1000 (Square Bottom)
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Product

Model
Name

Height in
MM

Top Diain
MM

Bottom Dia in
MM

Capacity

Product
Weight

Model
Name

48

Height in
MM

17.3

Weight
16

122.3

85

1000ml

| | MF 1000

MF 1000 140

PB 1000 (Round Bottom)

Lid

Product

Product Model

Model

Height in
MM

Top Diain
MM

Bottom Dia in
MM

Capacity

Weight
44

Name

PB 1000

Height in
MM

16.5

Weight
18

Name

| PB 1000

129.2

128.6

1071

1140ml




Hexagon Lock type Container

£ ="
b é

N S/ i — =

g e’

W

Bottom

Model Heightin | TopLength | Top Width Bottom Length Bottom Length Capacit Product

Name MM in MM in MM in MM in MM PAclty | weight
‘ HX 250 52 124.3 795 1015 57 300ml 16 ’

Lid

Model | Heightin Lengthin Width in PRODUCT

Name MM MM MM WEIGHT
‘ HX 250 10 19.5 75 6.5 |

= ﬁ/
‘ e &, el
o
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Bottom

Model Heightin | ToplLength | Top Width Bottom Length Bottom Length Capacit Product

Name MM in MM in MM in MM in MM Paclty | weight
‘ HX 500 65 157 97.5 131 73 600ml 25 ’

Lid

Model | Heightin Lengthin Width in PRODUCT

Name MM MM MM WEIGHT
‘ HX 500 10 152.5 95 10.5 |




Sweet Box Lock Type

Model
Name

Height in
MM

Top Length
in MM

Top Width
in MM

Bottom Length
in MM

Bottom Length
in MM

Capacity

Product
Weight

SB 250

45

140

99

123

83

350ml

18

Lid

Model
Name

Height in
MM

Lengthin
MM

Width in
MM

PRODUCT
WEIGHT

SB 250

7

136

96

10

SB 500

Height in
MM

Top Length
in MM

Top Width
in MM

Bottom Length
in MM

Bottom Length
in MM

Capacity

Product
Weight

46

184

135

166

120

700ml

31

Height in
MM

Length in
MM

Width in
MM

PRODUCT
WEIGHT

7

180

132

18




SB 1000

Model
Name

Height in
MM

Top Length
in MM

Top Width
in MM

Bottom Length
in MM

Bottom Length
in MM

Capacity

Product
Weight

SB 1000

45

242

175

230

164

1660ml

62

Lid

Model
Name

Height in
MM

Length in
MM

Width in
MM

PRODUCT
WEIGHT

SB 1000

10

245

180

38 |

Sweet Box Press Type

SBPT 250

Model
Name

Heightin
MM

Top Length
in MM

Top Width
in MM

Bottom Length
in MM

Bottom Length
in MM

Capacity

Product
Weight

SBPT 250

40.5

135

98

n7.8

81.5

330ml

17

Lid

Model
Name

Height in
MM

Lengthin
MM

Width in
MM

PRODUCT
WEIGHT

SBPT 250

9.3

139

102

10




SBPT 500

Model
Name

Height in
MM

Top Length
in MM

Top Width
in MM

Bottom Length
in MM

Bottom Length
in MM

Capacity

Product
Weight

SBPT 500

40.7

187.9

140.4

171.5

123.6

690ml

29

Lid

Model
Name

Height in
MM

Length in
MM

Width in
MM

PRODUCT
WEIGHT

SBPT 500

9.7

191.4

143

19 |

Square Container Lock Type

Model
Name

Height in
MM

Top Length
inMM

Top Width
in MM

Bottom Length
in MM

Bottom Length
in MM

Capacity

Product
Weight

SQ 250

37.5

145

145

128

128

390ml

28

Lid

Model
Name

Height in
MM

Length in
MM

Width in
MM

PRODUCT
WEIGHT

SQ 250

8

143

143

18




Height in
MM

Top Length
in MM

Top Width
in MM

Bottom Length
in MM

Bottom Length
in MM

Capacity

Product
Weight

48.5

145

145

128

128

590ml

28

Height in
MM

Length in
MM

Width in
MM

PRODUCT
WEIGHT

143

143

18

Model
Name

Height in
MM

Top Length
inMM

Top Width
in MM

Bottom Length
in MM

Bottom Length
in MM

Capacity

Product
Weight

SQ 1000

78

145

145

125.5

125.5

1000ml

39

Lid

Model
Name

Height in
MM

Lengthin
MM

Width in
MM

PRODUCT
WEIGHT

$Q 1000

8

143

143

18




SQ 4000

Model
Name

Height in
MM

Top Length
inMM

Top Width
in MM

Bottom Length
in MM

Bottom Length
inMM

Capacity

Product
Weight

SQ 4000

233

160

147.2

137

124

4150ml

176

Lid

Model
Name

Height in
MM

Length in
MM

Width in
MM

PRODUCT
WEIGHT

SQ 4000

10

165

152

24

Mathiya

Lid

Model
Name

Height in
MM

Top Diain
MM

Bottom Dia in
MM

Capacity

Product
Weight

Model
Name

Heightin
MM

Product
Weight

| MF 650

35

162.8

151.7

540ml 25

l | MF 650

9.7

16




Lunch Box Lock Type

OVAL SHAPE /750

 C— Lid
I Model Height in Length in Width in PRODUCT
Name MM MM MM WEIGHT
lOVAL SHAPE 750 12 168.5 16.5 17
Bottom
Model Heightin | TopLlength | Top Width | Bottom Length Bottom Length Capacit Product
Name MM in MM in MM in MM in MM PACy | weight
|0VAL SHAPE 750 61.5 175.2 n9.4 160.4 108.7 750ml 34 |
Khajur Box Lock Type
Lid
Model Height in Length in Width in PRODUCT
Name MM MM MM WEIGHT
1B 750 9 175 n2 15 ’
Bottom
Model | Heightin | Toplength | Top Width | Bottom Length Bottom Length Capacit Product
Name MM in MM in MM in MM in MM Paclty | weight
| 1B 750 62 179 e 161 98.5 8ooml 31




Lassi Glass

Height in
MM

Top Dia in
MM

Bottom Dia in
MM

Capacity

Product
Weight

Height in
MM

Product
Weight

103.2

737

48.8

220ml

|

7.2

4.5

LG 200 (Square Bottom)

Height in
MM

Top Diain
MM

Bottom Dia in
MM

Capacity

Product
Weight

103.5

67.5

415

220ml

>

Height in
MM

Top Dia in
MM

Bottom Dia in
MM

Capacity

Product
Weight

Height in
MM

Product
Weight

18.4

74.3

50.3

300ml

4

5.2

4




our
Client
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Dhaval

Packaging Pvt Ltd

Contact Details

DHAVAL PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED

Plot No. E-411, GIDC, Sanand 2, Sanand - 380024,
Gujarat, India

Customer Care: +91 98246 34000

www.dhavalpackaging.com FOLLOW
sales@dhavalpackaging.com f
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